MATCH 1019 —— INTL FULLBORE - TARGET RIFLE - DAY 4 -500 YD SF
10 Shots, slow fire, prone, 500 yds

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 37

High Score

6298

MILANOVIC, OLIVER
GILBERT,AZ - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

1. HM 100 - 10
2. MA 100 - 9
3. EX 100 - 9
4. 100 - 9
5. HM 100 - 9
6. HM 100 - 8
7. HM 100 - 8
8. 100 - 8
9. MA 100 - 7
10. MA 100 - 7
11. HM 100 - 7
12. 100 - 6
13. MA 100 - 6
14. HM 100 - 6
15. HM 100 - 6
16. MU 100 - 5
17. EX 100 - 5
18. MA 100 - 5
19. MA 100 - 4
20. EX 100 - 4
21. MA 100 - 4
22. HM 100 - 2
23. HM 99 - 6
24, HM 99 - 4
25. MA 99 - 2
26. HM 99 - 2
27. MA 98 - 3
28. MA 98 - 3
29. HM 98 - 2
30. MA 97 -8
31. MA 97 - 6
32. MU 97 -3
33. SS 9 -4
34. HM 94 -1
35. 89 -1
36. SS 82-1
37. 80 - 1

6298 -
6054 -
6169 -
6307 -
6229 -
6059 -
6027 -
6019 -
6234 -
6241 -
6295 -
6004 -
6177 -
6207 -
6276 -
6247 -
6133 -
6212 -
6277 -
6267 -
6168 -
6094 -
6010 -
6239 -
6040 -
6278 -
6108 -
6309 -
6142 -
6202 -
6275 -
6045 -
6003 -
6201 -
6289 -
6148 -
6288 -

MILANOVIC, OLIVER
HALSEY, MIKE
SNODGRASS, TOM
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J
REEVE, KENT R
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
ILIFF, JERRY L
SOLLARS, LARRY
SEKELLICK, RONALD S
PIKE, RANDY
RHYNARD, JON
BAKIES, JOSEPH F
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
SHOMBER, KENT
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
GUSTIN, ROBERT A
SOKOLOWSKI, JIM
MILES, JEFFREY S
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
FORD, RICHARD D
HOWELL, JON L

CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG
GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
PHISTER, DON
COLSTON, THOMAS J
JONES, RUSSELL
COBB, JAMES J
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
SCHALLOW, MICHAEL L
DECOSTA, GERARD J
SMITH, RAYMOND C
SINGLETON, EARL
CEBULA, LUSTY L

PO2 PASCUAL, MATTHEW , USCG REG
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
PASCUAL, FRANK

Complete Competitor Ranking

HM 100 - 10
MA 100 -
EX 100 -
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© © N o O~ DN e

=
©
N N N ©® 0 ®m © © © ©

=
=

6298 -
6054 -
6169 -
6307 -
6229 -
6059 -
6027 -
6019 -
6234 -
6241 -
6295 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

MILANOVIC, OLIVER
HALSEY, MIKE
SNODGRASS, TOM
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J
REEVE, KENT R
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
ILIFF, JERRY L
SOLLARS, LARRY
SEKELLICK, RONALD S
PIKE, RANDY
RHYNARD, JON

HM 100 - 10 Information Only - No Award

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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37 - Entries
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MATCH 1019 —— INTL FULLBORE - TARGET RIFLE - DAY 4 -500 YD SF
10 Shots, slow fire, prone, 500 yds

Complete Competitor Ranking

12. 100 - 6 6004 - BAKIES, JOSEPH F No Category
13. ™MA 100 - 6 6177 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR No Category
14. HM 100 - 6 6207 - SHOMBER, KENT No Category
15. HM 100 - 6 6276 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M No Category
16. Mu 100 - 5 6247 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A No Category
17. Ex 100 - 5 6133 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM No Category
18. ™MA 100 - 5 6212 - MILES, JEFFREY S No Category
19. mMA 100 - 4 6277 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M No Category
20. EX 100 - 4 6267 - HOFFMAN, JOHN M No Category
21. MA 100 - 4 6168 - FORD, RICHARD D No Category
22. HM 100 - 2 6094 - HOWELL, JON L No Category
23. HM 99 - 6 6010 - CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG No Category
24, HM 99 - 4 6239 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL No Category
25. MA 99 -2 6040 - PHISTER, DON No Category
26. HM 99 - 2 6278 - COLSTON, THOMAS J No Category
27. MA 98 - 3 6108 - JONES, RUSSELL No Category
28. MA 98 - 3 6309 - COBB, JAMES J No Category
29. HM 98 - 2 6142 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH No Category
30. MA 97 -8 6202 - SCHALLOW, MICHAEL L No Category
3. MA 97 -6 6275 - DECOSTA, GERARD J No Category
32. MU 97 -3 6045 - SMITH, RAYMOND C No Category
33. ss 96 - 4 6003 - SINGLETON, EARL No Category
34, HM 94 -1 6201 - CEBULA, LUSTY L No Category
35. 89 -1 6289 - PO2 PASCUAL, MATTHEW , USCG REG No Category
36. ss 82-1 6148 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL No Category
37. 80 -1 6288 - PASCUAL, FRANK No Category



